DATE : 25-04-2023 KUK PASS PERCENT(SUBJECT WISE) OF -BACH.OF HOTEL MGT.& CATERING
TECH.SEM-04

Branch -

SN# SUBJECT CODE

1

10

1"

Total Appeared :

BH401

BH402A

BH402B

BH403A

BH403B

BH404A

BH404B

BH405A

BH405B

BH406A

BH406B

SUBJECT NAME
FRENCH FOR HOTELS-I

REGIONAL CUISINE OF
INDIA-I

REGIONAL CUISINE OF
INDIA-I

FOOD & BEVERAGE
SERVICE MANAGEMENT-I

FOOD & BEVERAGE
SERVICE MANAGEMENT-I

ACCOMMODATION
MANAGEMENT-I

ACCOMMODATION
MANAGEMENT-I

RESEARCHING IN
HOSPITALOTY &

RETAIL MANAGEMENT

HOSPITALITY LAW

NUTRITION & PRINCIPLE
OF FOOD SCIENCE

41

----SUBJECT PASS

41.00

16.00

16.00

14.00

14.00

11.00

11.00

21.00

20.00

8.00

33.00

40.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

14.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

15.00

4.00

29.00

Total Passed :

APPEARED PASSED PERCENT

97.00

87.00

87.00

92.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

52.00

75.00

50.00

87.00

25

EXAM : May 2022 Page No: 1

----THEORY---- ----PRACTICAL----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENT APPEARED PASSED PERCENT

Pass Percentage : 60.97



