EXAM: May 2022 Page No: 1

Branch - 01

		SUBJECT PASS		S	THEORY			PRACTICAL		
SN# SUBJECT	CODE SUBJECT NAME	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENT
1 BH401	FRENCH FOR HOTELS-I	41.00	40.00	97.00						
2 BH402A	REGIONAL CUISINE OF INDIA-I	16.00	14.00	87.00						
3 BH402B	REGIONAL CUISINE OF INDIA-I	16.00	14.00	87.00						
4 BH403A	FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE MANAGEMENT-I	14.00	13.00	92.00						
5 BH403B	FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE MANAGEMENT-I	14.00	14.00	100.00						
6 BH404A	ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT-I	11.00	11.00	100.00						
7 BH404B	ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT-I	11.00	11.00	100.00						
8 BH405A	RESEARCHING IN HOSPITALOTY &	21.00	11.00	52.00						
9 BH405B	RETAIL MANAGEMENT	20.00	15.00	75.00						
10 BH406A	HOSPITALITY LAW	8.00	4.00	50.00						
11 BH406B	NUTRITION & PRINCIPLE OF FOOD SCIENCE	33.00	29.00	87.00						
Total Appea	red : 41	Total Pa	Total Passed :			Pass I	Percentage	e :	60.97	